AUSTRIAN ELECTROTECHNICAL ASSOCIATION
1010 Wien, Eschenbachgasse 9
ZVR: 327279890 DVR: 1055887
Testing & Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A
1190 Wien, Austria
Phone: +43 1 370 58 06
Fax: +43 1 370 58 06-199

Product
Ballasts for discharge lamps
 Typenbezeichnung
Type reference
Series OGL..., OGLI..., OGLS..., OGLIS...
See pages 5/7 - 7/7 of Annex
 Warenzeichen
Trade Mark
Elkosun, TRIDONIC, ABB,
ELEKTROKOVINA (ELKO), FEP
 Prüfbericht
Test Report
VAEE 27427 SFT1/SFT2,
VAEE 27427A-G SFT1/SFT2,
TGM-VAEE 27427H SFT1/SFT2,
TGM-VAEE 27427j SFT1/SFT2,
TGM-VA EE 35315 SFT-1/SFT-2
 Nationale Bestimmung(en)
National Standard(s)
ÖVE/ÖNORM EN 61347-1:2012-01-01
ÖVE/ÖNORM EN 61347-2-9:2007-05-01
ÖVE/ÖNORM EN 60923:2007-06-01
 Europanorm(en)
European Standard(s)
EN 61347-1:2008 + A1:2011
EN 61347-2-9:2001 + A1:2003 + A2:2006
EN 60923:2005 + A1:2006
 Ersatz für Zertifikat
Superseded licence
7590-008 Rev. 15 dated 2009 02 06.
 Anmerkung(en)
Remark(s)